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1st
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Fleet

2015 Springboard Regatta

Western Carolina Sailing Club

Results are final as of 11:52 on March 29, 2015

Boat

Buccaneer | Vespula

Buccaneer | Catharsis

Buccaneer Fleet

Sail number
5268
3483

Buccaneer | Black and Tan | 5233

Buccaneer | Artful Dodger

Fleet
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander
Highlander

Boat
Goldfinger
Pequod
Too Fish
Carpe Diem
MoJo
Betts
Herc
Fast Eddie
Skye
GoMoBetta
Al
Blind Hog
Cowa Bunga
De Klomp

Vacation

5252

Helm Name

Ronnie Ashmore | 1

Derek Lord
Byron Hicks

Steve Kiemele

Highlander Fleet

Sail number
1007
2007
2005
906
1002
2001
925
969
542
2006
937
876
861
874
912

Pog Mo Thoin | 458

Helm Name
Tanner Schulz
Bruce Busbey
Doug Fisher
Jon McClean
Jamey Carey
Karl Felger
Steven Bauer

Chris Kafsky

Christopher Hansen

Jason Japikse

Jeff Curtin

Bryan Hollingsworth

Bob McCoun
Adam Coker
Mac McNeill
Chris Miros

R1|/R2| R3 R4 R5
2 |1 5 DNF |1
4 |1 |2 5DNF |2
2 |4 |3 5DNF |3
3 |3 |5DNS|5DNS|5DNS
R1/R2 R3| R4 RS
6 |1 |5 |3 6
3 |3 |1 13
102 (9 |4 2
1 14 |7 |15 1
8 |6 |4 |8 5
155 (3 |2 7
7 |7 |14 1 8
2 |10 |11 |5 11
9 |9 |15|9 3
4 113 (10|10 9
111148 |11 4
5 |8 |13 |6 17 DNS
12 111 |6 |12 12
131122 |14 14
14 {16 |12 |13 10
16 |15 (16 |17 DNS |15

Total
10
14
17
21

Total



Lightning Fleet

Rank | Fleet Boat Sail number Helm Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 |Total
1st | Lightning | One Bad Larry | 14520 Bobby Savoie 2 |2 2 1 4 11
2nd | Lightning | No Excuses 14127 Marcus Moehlman |6 |1 1 3 2 13
3rd | Lightning 14636 Drew Lisicki 5 |4 4 2 1 16
4th | Lightning | Full Bunny! 13941 Henry McCray 3 |3 3 5 6 20
5th | Lightning 15116 Will Sloger 1 |6 5 4 5 21
6th | Lightning | Boom Slam! 14045 Stanton Bost 8 |5 7 7 7 34
7th | Lightning 14044 Jordan Wiggins |4 |11 DNF |11 DNS |11 DNS |3 40
8th |Lightning | Yea Baby 14412 Dennis Baker 10 |7 8 6 9 40
9th | Lightning |L'Heure Verte | 11771 Bill Sloger 9 |8 6 8 11 DNS |42
10th | Lightning 12613 Brent Benson 7 |11 DNS |11 DNS |11 DNS |8 48

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com




