2015 Springboard Regatta

Western Carolina Sailing Club

Results are final as of 11:52 on March 29, 2015

Buccaneer Fleet

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Sail number	Helm Name	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	Buccaneer	Vespula	5268	Ronnie Ashmore	1	2	1	5 DNF	1	10
2nd	Buccaneer	Catharsis	3483	Derek Lord	4	1	2	5 DNF	2	14
3rd	Buccaneer	Black and Tan	5233	Byron Hicks	2	4	3	5 DNF	3	17
4th	Buccaneer	Artful Dodger	5252	Steve Kiemele	3	3	5 DNS	5 DNS	5 DNS	21

Highlander Fleet

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Sail number	Helm Name	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	Highlander	Goldfinger	1007	Tanner Schulz	6	1	5	3	6	21
2nd	Highlander	Pequod	2007	Bruce Busbey	3	3	1	7	13	27
3rd	Highlander	Too Fish	2005	Doug Fisher	10	2	9	4	2	27
4th	Highlander	Carpe Diem	906	Jon McClean	1	4	7	15	1	28
5th	Highlander	MoJo	1002	Jamey Carey	8	6	4	8	5	31
6th	Highlander	Betts	2001	Karl Felger	15	5	3	2	7	32
7th	Highlander	Herc	925	Steven Bauer	7	7	14	1	8	37
8th	Highlander	Fast Eddie	969	Chris Kafsky	2	10	11	5	11	39
9th	Highlander	Skye	542	Christopher Hansen	9	9	15	9	3	45
10th	Highlander	GoMoBetta	2006	Jason Japikse	4	13	10	10	9	46
11th	Highlander	Al	937	Jeff Curtin	11	14	8	11	4	48
12th	Highlander	Blind Hog	876	Bryan Hollingsworth	5	8	13	6	17 DNS	49
13th	Highlander	Cowa Bunga	861	Bob McCoun	12	11	6	12	12	53
14th	Highlander	De Klomp	874	Adam Coker	13	12	2	14	14	55
15th	Highlander	Vacation	912	Mac McNeill	14	16	12	13	10	65
16th	Highlander	Pog Mo Thoin	458	Chris Miros	16	15	16	17 DNS	15	79

Lightning Fleet

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Sail number	Helm Name	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	Lightning	One Bad Larry	14520	Bobby Savoie	2	2	2	1	4	11
2nd	Lightning	No Excuses	14127	Marcus Moehlman	6	1	1	3	2	13
3rd	Lightning		14636	Drew Lisicki	5	4	4	2	1	16
4th	Lightning	Full Bunny!	13941	Henry McCray	3	3	3	5	6	20
5th	Lightning		15116	Will Sloger	1	6	5	4	5	21
6th	Lightning	Boom Slam!	14045	Stanton Bost	8	5	7	7	7	34
7th	Lightning		14044	Jordan Wiggins	4	11 DNF	11 DNS	11 DNS	3	40
8th	Lightning	Yea Baby	14412	Dennis Baker	10	7	8	6	9	40
9th	Lightning	L'Heure Verte	11771	Bill Sloger	9	8	6	8	11 DNS	42
10th	Lightning		12613	Brent Benson	7	11 DNS	11 DNS	11 DNS	8	48

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>